
The Head of Department, 

sTRIVE TO LEARA 

Govt. Medical College, Sgr. 

Subject: -

No: Acad/Me|3/47-50 

Sir/Madam, 

1 

5 

6 

I hereby enclose the agenda to be discussed in the Board of Post-Graduate Studies Meeting to be held on 7" & 8" August, 2023. In this connection, you are hereby requested to go through the agenda so that the topics, Guides and Co-Guides as shown against each Post graduate scholar is correct. In case, there is any discrepancy, same may kindly be communicated to the office of the Registrar, GMC, Srinagar by or before 5" August, 2023, positively. 

7 

The agenda shall be discussed Department-wise as per the following scheduled: S. No. Department 

Anaesthesiology 
Dermatology 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
21 

General Medicine 

Microbiology 
Paediatrics 

I90010-Karan Nagar. Srinagar Kashmir (Phone No, 0194-25044 G fax No. 0194-25035) Email: registraracademicsl@gmcs.edu.in& Website: www.gmcs.edu.in (Academic Section) 

Board of Post-graduate Studies Meeting in Medicine on 7h & 8h August, 2023 at 10:00 a.m in the Committee Room of GMC, Srinagar: Agenda thereof. 

Pharmacology 
Physiology 
LUNCH BREAK 

Psychiatry 

Radiology 
SPM 

Radiation Oncology 

Government Medical College, Srinagar 

Anatomny 
Pulmonary Medicine 

ENT 

Obstetrics and Gynaecology 
Ophthalmology 

General Surgery 
Orthopaedics 
LUNCH BREAK 

Copy to the: 

Supplementary Agenda 

Date 
7th August, 2023 

do 
do 

do 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

8h August, 2023 
do 
do 

Dated:o3/08/2023 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

Timing Schedule 
10:00 a.m 
10:45 a.m 
11:00 a.m 
11.45 a.m 

2. P. Ato Principal /Dean, GMC, Srinagar for information to PMC. 

12:00 p.m 
12:30 p.m 
12:45 p.m 

1:00 -2:00 p.m 
2:00 p.m. 
2:30 p.m 
2:45 p.m 
3:15 p.nm 
3:30 p.m 
10.00 a.m 
10:30 a.m 
11:15 a.m 
11:45 a.m 
12:00 p.m 
12:30 p.m 

1:00 -2:00 p.m 
2:00 p.m onwards 

Yours Faijhfully, 

REGISTRAX 
Govt. Medical College, Sgr. 

1. Joint Registrar (Academics), University of Kashmir, Srinagar for information. 
3. In-Charge, I.T Section, GMC, Srinagar with the direction to circulate the communication 

to all the concerned Heads of Departments, GMC, Srinagar. 
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