Government Medical College, Srinagar



190010-Karan Nagar, Srinagar Kashmir (Phone No. 0194-2504114 & Fax No. 0194-2503115) Email: registraracademics@gmcs.edu.in& Website: www.gmcs.edu.in (Academic Section)

The Head of Department,

Govt. Medical College, Sgr.

No.: Acad/Mc/3/47-50

Dated: 03/08/2023

Subject: -

Board of Post-graduate Studies Meeting in Medicine on 7th & 8th August, 2023 at

10:00 a.m in the Committee Room of GMC, Srinagar: Agenda thereof.

Sir/Madam,

I hereby enclose the agenda to be discussed in the Board of Post-Graduate Studies Meeting to be held on 7th & 8th August, 2023. In this connection, you are hereby requested to go through the agenda so that the topics, Guides and Co-Guides as shown against each Postgraduate scholar is correct. In case, there is any discrepancy, same may kindly be communicated to the office of the Registrar, GMC, Srinagar by or before 5th, August, 2023, positively.

The agenda shall be discussed Department-wise as per the following scheduled:

S. No.	Department Department Department		
1	Anaesthesiology	Date	Timing Schedule
2	Dermatology	7 th August, 2023	10:00 a.m
3	Company	do	10:45 a.m
	General Medicine	do	11:00 a.m
4	Microbiology	do	11.45 a.m
5	Paediatrics	do	12:00 p.m
6	Pharmacology	do	
7	Physiology	do	12:30 p.m
8	LUNCH BREAK	do	12:45 p.m
9	Psychiatry	do	1:00 -2:00 p.m
10	Radiation Oncology	do	2:00 p.m.
11	Radiology		2:30 p.m
12	SPM	do	2:45 p.m
13		do	3:15 p.m
	Pulmonary Medicine	do	3:30 p.m
14	Anatomy	8 th August, 2023	10.00 a.m
15	Obstetrics and Gynaecology	do	10:30 a.m
16	Ophthalmology	do	11:15 a.m
17	ENT	do	11:45 a.m
18	General Surgery	do	12:00 p.m
19	Orthopaedics	do	12:30 p.m
20	LUNCH BREAK	do	1:00 -2:00 p.m
21	Supplementary Agenda	do	
	, ,	40	2:00 p.m onwards

Yours Faithfully

REGISTRAR Govt. Medical College, Sgr.

Copy to the:-

- 1. Joint Registrar (Academics), University of Kashmir, Srinagar for information.
- 2. P. A to Principal /Dean, GMC, Srinagar for information to PMC.
- 3. In-Charge, I.T Section, GMC, Srinagar with the direction to circulate the communication to all the concerned Heads of Departments, GMC, Srinagar.